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38 = dont Féminines

54,2 = moyenne

6,3 = moyenne Fémin.

### moyenne DMT

58,0 = moyenne D 53 49 68 46 53 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 6 10 5 6 5

clas n° licence NOM & Prénom Clubs
ccrs 6 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1
part total dmt d bén d dmt d dmt d d d dmt d dmt d dmt d dmt dmt d dmt d dmt dmt d dmt d dmt dmt d

1 02202060 HAMON Daniel Perros 6 31 10 21 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 4 1 4 1 5

2 07700561 MELINO Didier Perros 6 30 8 22 1 5 1 4 1 6 1 4 1 5 1 6

3 02220233 LE BERRE Alain Lannion 6 24 9 15 1 4 1 3 1 3 1 6 1 4 1 4

4 02236062 TILLY André Tréguier 5 21 7 14 3 1 2 1 4 1 2 3 1 6 1 4

5 02236055 CAPITAINE Noël Lannion 6 21 6 15 1 4 1 2 1 3 1 4 1 4 1 4

6 02217020 GRALEWSKI Patrick Perros 4 20 4 16 1 6 1 4 1 6 1 4

7 02258008 LE HEGARAT Joël Plourivo 6 19 8 11 1 3 1 4 1 3 1 4 1 2 1 3

8 02220245 HUON Anne Lannion 6 17 3 14 1 4 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 4

9 09402826 LANNEAU Philippe Perros 5 17 3 14 1 4 1 3 1 4 1 3 1 3

10 09200919 DUPONT Pascal Perros 3 17 0 17 1 6 1 5 1 6

11 02217194 LAGAIN Philippe Penvénan 4 16 10 6 1 4 1 6 1 2 1 4

12 02220159 UNVOAS Maurice Lannion 6 16 7 9 1 1 1 3 1 3 1 4 1 2 1 3

13 02258059 ZIEGELMEYER Jean-Pierre Tréguier 6 16 7 9 1 2 1 4 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 2

14 02257003 BOZEC Alain Lannion 6 16 5 11 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 2 1 3

15 02236191 LE PENNEC Arsène Tréguier 6 16 5 11 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 2

16 02258146 BUCHARD Gérard Plourivo 6 15 7 8 1 3 1 3 1 1 1 4 1 2 1 2

17 02202052 EYMERIT Loïc Guingamp 5 15 2 13 1 4 1 2 1 3 1 4 1 2

18 02258037 GUILLEMOT Christiane Plourivo 5 14 5 6 3 1 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 3 1 2

19 02217025 BONNIEC René Perros 4 14 4 10 1 3 1 4 1 4 1 3

20 02236208 HUCHER Jean-Bernard Tréguier 4 14 3 11 1 3 1 3 1 4 1 4

21 02267006 ACQUITTE Gilbert Guingamp 5 14 2 12 1 4 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 2 0

22 02217070 FERRET Jean Perros 4 13 6 7 1 4 1 4 1 2 1 3

23 02217029 BELLOIR Philippe Perros 3 13 4 9 1 4 1 4 1 5

24 02217026 BONNIEC Madeleine Perros 4 13 3 10 1 3 1 3 1 4 1 3

25 02217199 PRAT Joël Perros 4 13 3 10 1 4 1 3 1 3 1 3

26 02220094 ROBERT Alain Lannion 5 13 2 11 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 2

27 02220028 THIERRY Carole Lannion 3 12 5 7 1 2 1 5 1 5

28 02236058 GACHET Jean-Claude Tréguier 3 12 4 8 1 2 1 4 1 6

29 02217184 LAVEANT Patrice Perros 3 12 4 8 1 4 1 4 1 4

30 07724301 VOISIN Michel Lannion 3 12 4 8 1 4 1 5 1 3

PARTICIPATION & CLASSEMENT
Aux AMICAUX du TRÉGOR

Guingamp - Lannion – Penvénan
Perros Guirec - Plestin Les Grèves

Plourivo – Saint Clet – Tréguier



31 02217022 DELAIZIR Yannick Lannion 4 12 3 9 3 1 3 1 3 1 2 1 4

32 02257001 ALLAIN André Plestin 4 12 3 9 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 4

33 02258058 BROKHES Nadine Plourivo 4 12 3 9 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3

34 02236160 LEDIEU Dominique Tréguier 4 11 6 5 1 2 1 4 1 2 1 3

35 02220153 NEDELEC Yvon Lannion 4 10 7 3 1 3 1 4 1 2 1 1

36 02904823 BIANNIC Hervé Lannion 3 10 4 6 1 2 1 4 1 4

37 09413623 LEAUX Philippe Tréguier 3 10 4 6 1 4 1 3 1 3

38 02217067 BONNIEC Jacky Lannion 4 10 3 7 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 2

39 02236025 NICOL Régis Tréguier 3 10 3 7 1 3 1 3 1 4

40 02236056 HERVE Jean-Paul St Clet 4 10 2 8 1 2 1 2 1 4 1 2

41 07602574 LE MEUR Michel Perros 2 9 5 4 1 5 1 4

42 02258141 SOULIER Alain Plourivo 3 9 4 5 1 4 1 3 1 2

43 02217007 LE GOFF Bernard Perros 3 9 3 6 1 3 1 3 1 3

44 02258145 MORIEN Yves Plourivo 3 9 3 6 1 3 1 3 1 3

45 02236198 SEGUILLON Christian Tréguier 4 9 2 7 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 3

46 02217197 TELLIER Claude Perros 2 9 0 9 1 4 1 5

47 02220019 CULAS André Lannion 2 8 5 3 3 3 1 2 1 3

48 02258052 CARBOULLEC Gérard Tréguier 2 8 4 4 1 4 1 4

49 02236029 LE BONNIEC Joseph Tréguier 2 8 4 4 1 4 1 4

50 02220202 UNVOAS Marie-Alice Lannion 4 8 3 5 3 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 1

51 02258026 GUILLEMOT Hubert Tréguier 3 8 2 6 1 2 1 2 1 4

52 02236136 DAUNIS Nelly Plourivo 2 8 0 8 1 5 1 3

53 02202002 SOLDINI Franck Guingamp 2 8 0 8 1 4 1 4

54 02202125 STEPHAN Michel Guingamp 2 8 0 8 1 4 1 4

55 02236211 LE BERVET Bernard Tréguier 3 7 3 4 1 3 1 1 1 3

56 02220086 JACQ Jean-Pierre Lannion 3 7 2 5 1 2 1 3 1 2

57 02257107 QUEVREUX Jacques Plestin 3 7 2 5 1 3 1 2 1 2

58 01809070 BOUQUIN Daniel Plestin 2 7 0 7 1 3 1 4

59 02257050 GUEZENEC Paul Plestin 3 7 0 7 1 2 1 3 1 2

60 02220002 LE GAC Yves Perros 2 7 0 7 1 3 1 4

61 02217018 OZKAYA Mehmet-Enver Perros 2 7 0 7 1 4 1 3

62 02236026 LE BELLEC François Tréguier 3 6 5 1 1 3 1 2 1 1

63 022360215 CORRE Anne Tréguier 2 6 4 2 1 4 1 2

64 02217007 LE GOFF Bernard Perros 2 6 3 3 1 3 1 3

65 02236081 COATANOAN Gilbert Tréguier 2 6 2 4 1 2 1 4

66 02217037 LAISNEY Lionel Perros 1 6 0 6 3 1 3 3

67 09207318 CHAUMUZEAU Gilbert Lannion 2 6 0 6 1 2 1 4

68 02217161 SCHANG Daniel Lannion 2 5 5 0 1 2 1 3

69 02236052 RICHARD Joseph Plourivo 2 5 3 2 1 3 1 2



70 02236053 ROVERC’H Yves Tréguier 2 5 3 2 1 3 1 2

71 02236103 LOZAC’H Maurice Tréguier 2 5 2 3 1 2 1 3

72 02220076 LE MANCHEC Yvon Lannion 3 5 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 3

73 02258140 ALLAINMAT Pierre Plourivo 2 5 0 5 1 2 1 3

74 02258067 AUDIARD Patrick Plourivo 2 5 0 5 1 3 1 2

75 02236195 DAUNIS Luc Plourivo 2 5 0 5 1 2 1 3

76 02217140 DUTHIN Michel Perros 2 5 0 5 1 3 1 2

77 02257112 HUON Jean-Luc Plestin 2 5 0 5 1 3 1 2

78 02220009 LE BAIL Yvon Lannion 1 5 0 5 1 5

79 02217072 SAULEAU Claude Perros 2 5 0 5 1 2 1 3

80 02258057 THRONEL Jean-Claude Plourivo 2 5 0 5 1 3 1 2

81 02236096 TROGOFF Arsène Tréguier 1 4 4 0 1 4

82 02236016 MENGUY Patrick Tréguier 2 4 2 2 1 2 1 2

83 02236040 CAPITAINE Yves Tréguier 2 4 1 3 1 1 1 3

84 02236210 BLONDEAU Michel Tréguier 1 4 0 4 1 4

85 07721046 D’HAENE Pascal Guingamp 1 4 0 4 1 4

86 02220172 DELAIZIR Jeannine Lannion 2 4 0 4 1 2 1 2

87 02217016 GAUDIN Denis Perros 1 4 0 4 1 4

88 02269020 OLIVRY Patrick Penvénan 1 4 0 4 1 4

89 02258139 PAGNY Alain Plourivo 1 4 0 4 1 4

90 02217068 SYMONEAUX Etienne Perros 1 4 0 4 1 4

91 02217098 THOMAS Dominique Penvénan 1 4 0 4 1 4

92 02236204 DESLANDES Janine Tréguier 0 3 3 0 3 3

93 02258027 FOURNIER Gérard Plourivo 2 3 3 0 1 1 1 2

94 02236153 GAZENGEL Bernard Tréguier 1 3 3 0 1 3

95 02236140 GUEGOU Hervé Tréguier 1 3 3 0 1 3

96 02236030 LE BONNIEC Juliane Tréguier 1 3 3 0 1 3

97 02236144 MALLEGOL Jean-Yves Tréguier 1 3 3 0 1 3

98 02217189 PETIT Michel Perros 1 3 3 0 1 3

99 02257120 BONNET Gilles Plestin 1 3 0 3 1 3

100 02236207 CARET Henri Tréguier 1 3 0 3 1 3

101 02267021 CARTIER Philippe Guingamp 1 3 0 3 1 3

102 02217054 CHARBONNIER Alain Perros 1 3 0 3 1 3

103 02217084 DURAND Philippe Perros 1 3 0 3 1 3

104 02252000 HENRION Anne-Marie Perros 1 3 0 3 1 3

105 02217001 LE DROUGMAGUET Eric Perros 1 3 0 3 1 3

106 01810134 LEBERT Monique Plestin 2 3 0 3 1 1 1 2

107 02227231 LEGUEZIEC Christian Guingamp 1 3 0 3 1 3

108 02257113 RUET Gérard Plestin 1 3 0 3 1 3



109 02227232 WEBER Marie-Noëlle Plestin 1 3 0 3 1 3

110 02258001 RIOU Philippe Plourivo 0 3 0 0 3 3

111 07305810 ARNAUD Philippe Penvénan 1 2 2 0 1 2

112 02236028 CALVEZ Yvon Tréguier 1 2 2 0 1 2

113 02236142 CORRE Daniel Tréguier 1 2 2 0 1 2

114 02220179 GELARD Laurence Tréguier 1 2 2 0 1 2

115 02217050 RIGOULOT Patricia St Clet 1 2 2 0 1 2

116 02259002 BOSCHER Jean-Yves Lannion 1 2 0 2 1 2

117 02217012 DUVAL Jacques Perros 1 2 0 2 1 2

118 02217185 FAUCON Marc Perros 1 2 0 2 1 2

119 02265033 FLOURY Bernard St Clet 1 2 0 2 1 2

120 02227192 GUYOMARD Yvon Plourivo 1 2 0 2 1 2

121 02220190 KERAMBRUN François Tréguier 1 2 0 2 1 2

122 02265036 LE MOAL Philippe St Clet 1 2 0 2 1 2

123 01406185 LEHERPEUR Alain Perros 1 2 0 2 1 2

124 01408951 LEHERPEUR Evelyne Perros 1 2 0 2 1 2

125 02217181 LISSILLOUR Christian Lannion 1 2 0 2 1 2

126 02236060 MEUDAL François Tréguier 1 2 0 2 1 2

127 02265001 MOULIN Pascal St Clet 1 2 0 2 1 2

128 02258148 ROBIN Henri Plourivo 1 2 0 2 1 2

129 02236143 HEIM Hervé Tréguier 1 1 0 1 1 1

130 02236088 L’ANTHOËN Yves Tréguier 1 1 0 1 1 1

131 02257108 QUEVREUX Muriel Plestin 1 1 0 1 1 1

132 0 0 0 0

133 0 0 0 0

134 0 0 0 0

135 0 0 0 0

136 0 0 0 0

137 0 0 0 0

138 0 0 0 0

139 0 0 0 0

140 0 0 0 0

141 0 0 0 0

142 0 0 0 0

143 0 0 0 0

144 0 0 0 0

145 0 0 0 0

146 0 0 0 0

147 0 0 0 0
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12 = dont Féminines

50 = moyenne

6 = moyenne Fémin.

48 = moyenne DMT

52 = moyenne D 52 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 6

clas n° licence NOM & Prénom Clubs
ccrs 2 1 1 1 1
part total dmt d bén d dmt d dmt d dmt d dmt d dmt d dmt d dmt d d dmt d dmt dmt d dmt d dmt dmt d

1 02267006 ACQUITTE Gilbert Guingamp 2 6 2 4 1 4 1 2 0

2 02202052 EYMERIT Loïc Guingamp 2 6 2 4 1 4 1 2

3 02202002 SOLDINI Franck Guingamp 1 4 0 4 1 4

4 02202125 STEPHAN Michel Guingamp 1 4 0 4 1 4

5 02220028 THIERRY Carole Lannion 2 7 5 2 1 2 1 5

6 02220233 LE BERRE Alain Lannion 2 7 3 4 1 4 1 3

7 02904823 BIANNIC Hervé Lannion 2 6 4 2 1 2 1 4

8 02236055 CAPITAINE Noël Lannion 2 6 2 4 1 4 1 2

9 02220245 HUON Anne Lannion 2 6 2 4 1 4 1 2

10 02217022 DELAIZIR Yannick Lannion 2 6 0 3 3 1 3 1 3

11 02217067 BONNIEC Jacky Lannion 2 5 3 2 1 2 1 3

12 02220019 CULAS André Lannion 1 5 2 0 3 3 1 2

13 02257003 BOZEC Alain Lannion 2 5 2 3 1 3 1 2

14 02220094 ROBERT Alain Lannion 2 5 2 3 1 3 1 2

15 02220009 LE BAIL Yvon Lannion 1 5 0 5 1 5

16 02220202 UNVOAS Marie-Alice Lannion 2 5 0 2 3 1 2 1 3

17 07724301 VOISIN Michel Lannion 1 4 4 0 1 4

18 02220159 UNVOAS Maurice Lannion 2 4 3 1 1 1 1 3

19 02220153 NEDELEC Yvon Lannion 1 3 3 0 1 3

20 02220086 JACQ Jean-Pierre Lannion 1 2 2 0 1 2

21 02217161 SCHANG Daniel Lannion 1 2 2 0 1 2

22 02259002 BOSCHER Jean-Yves Lannion 1 2 0 2 1 2

23 02220076 LE MANCHEC Yvon Lannion 1 1 0 1 1 1

24 02217194 LAGAIN Philippe Penvénan 2 10 6 4 1 4 1 6

25 07305810 ARNAUD Philippe Penvénan 1 2 2 0 1 2

26 02202060 HAMON Daniel Perros 2 12 6 6 1 6 1 6

27 02217020 GRALEWSKI Patrick Perros 2 10 4 6 1 6 1 4

28 07700561 MELINO Didier Perros 2 9 4 5 1 5 1 4

29 02217184 LAVEANT Patrice Perros 2 8 4 4 1 4 1 4

30 02217025 BONNIEC René Perros 2 7 4 3 1 3 1 4

PARTICIPATION & CLASSEMENT
Aux AMICAUX du TRÉGOR

Guingamp - Lannion – Penvénan
Perros Guirec - Plestin Les Grèves

Plourivo – Saint Clet – Tréguier



31 09402826 LANNEAU Philippe Perros 2 7 3 4 1 4 1 3

32 02217199 PRAT Joël Perros 2 7 3 4 1 4 1 3

33 02217026 BONNIEC Madeleine Perros 2 6 3 3 1 3 1 3

34 02217007 LE GOFF Bernard Perros 2 6 3 3 1 3 1 3

35 07602574 LE MEUR Michel Perros 1 5 5 0 1 5

36 02217029 BELLOIR Philippe Perros 1 4 4 0 1 4

37 02217070 FERRET Jean Perros 1 4 4 0 1 4

38 02217016 GAUDIN Denis Perros 1 4 0 4 1 4

39 02217197 TELLIER Claude Perros 1 4 0 4 1 4

40 02217189 PETIT Michel Perros 1 3 3 0 1 3

41 02217140 DUTHIN Michel Perros 1 3 0 3 1 3

42 02217037 LAISNEY Lionel Perros 1 3 0 3 1 3

43 02220002 LE GAC Yves Perros 1 3 0 3 1 3

44 02217012 DUVAL Jacques Perros 1 2 0 2 1 2

45 02217072 SAULEAU Claude Perros 1 2 0 2 1 2

46 02257001 ALLAIN André Plestin 2 5 3 2 1 2 1 3

47 02257107 QUEVREUX Jacques Plestin 2 5 2 3 1 3 1 2

48 02257112 HUON Jean-Luc Plestin 1 3 0 3 1 3

49 02257050 GUEZENEC Paul Plestin 1 2 0 2 1 2

50 02258008 LE HEGARAT Joël Plourivo 2 7 4 3 1 3 1 4

51 02258058 BROKHES Nadine Plourivo 2 6 3 3 1 3 1 3

52 02258146 BUCHARD Gérard Plourivo 2 6 3 3 1 3 1 3

53 02258037 GUILLEMOT Christiane Plourivo 2 6 3 3 1 3 1 3

54 02258027 FOURNIER Gérard Plourivo 1 1 1 0 1 1

55 02236056 HERVE Jean-Paul St Clet 1 2 2 0 1 2

56 02217050 RIGOULOT Patricia St Clet 1 2 2 0 1 2

57 02236062 TILLY André Tréguier 2 6 4 2 1 2 1 4

58 02258059 ZIEGELMEYER Jean-Pierre Tréguier 2 6 4 2 1 2 1 4

59 02236191 LE PENNEC Arsène Tréguier 2 5 2 3 1 3 1 2

60 02236198 SEGUILLON Christian Tréguier 2 4 2 2 1 2 1 2

61 02236026 LE BELLEC François Tréguier 1 3 3 0 1 3

62 02236025 NICOL Régis Tréguier 1 3 0 3 1 3

63 02236160 LEDIEU Dominique Tréguier 1 2 2 0 1 2

64 02258026 GUILLEMOT Hubert Tréguier 1 2 0 2 1 2

65 02220190 KERAMBRUN François Tréguier 1 2 0 2 1 2

66 02236016 MENGUY Patrick Tréguier 1 2 0 2 1 2

67 02236060 MEUDAL François Tréguier 1 2 0 2 1 2

68 0 0 0 0



Total Partic 100

Guingamp 6 3

Lannion 30 15

penvénan 3 1,5

Perros 29 14,5

Plestin 6 3

Plourivo 9 4,5

St Clet 2 1

Tréguier 15 7,5
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